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5 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21 ODD SEMESTER
CWWD | DAY Semester | oy | pay Date | Semester Schedule
= ____Schedule
ﬂ_____' Sat | 1-Aug-2020 Hﬂl@g!-Bakrld 19 Fn 28-Aug-2020
| Sun | 2-Aug-2020 |  Holiday 20 Sat_| 29-Aug-2020
Mon | 3-Aug-2020 | Sun | 30-Aug-2020 | Muharram
Tue | 4-Aug-2020 21 Mon | 31-Aug-2020
1 Wed | 5-Aug-2020 22 Tue 1-Sep-2020
2, Thu | 6-Aug-2020 23 Wed 2-Sep-2020
3 Fri 7-Aug-2020 24 Thu 3-Sep-2020
4 Sat 8-Aug-2020 25 Fri 4-Sep-2020
| Sun | 9-Aug-2020 | Holiday | | Sat | 5-Sep-2020 |  Holiday
5 | Mon | 10-Aug-2020 _ Sun | 6-Sep2020 |  Holiday
= B i Krishna
Tue | 11-Aug-2020 Jayanthi 26 Mon 7-Sep-2020
6 Wed | 12-Aug-2020 27 Tue 8-Sep-2020
7 Thu | 13-Aug-2020 28 Wed 9-Sep-2020
8 Fni 14-Aug-2020 29 Thu 10-Sep-2020
L) Sat | 15-Aug-2020 30 Fni 11-Sep-2020
| Sun | 16-Aug-2020 Holiday 31 Sat 12-Sep-2020
10 [ Mon | 17-Aug-2020 ~Sun [ 13-5ep-2020 | Holiday
11 Tue | 18-Aug-2020 32 Mon 14-Sep-2020
IAE-I Begin For
12 Wed | 19-Aug-2020 33 Tue 15-Sep-2020 Final Year
13 Thu | 20-Aug-2020 34 Wed 16-Sep-2020
14 Fri | 21-Aug-2020 35 Thu 17-Sep-2020
i ) TAE-I Ends For
Sat : 22-_Aug—2020 Holiday 36 Fri 18-Sep-2020 Final Year
Sun | 23-Aug-2020 Holiday Sat | 19-Sep-2020 Holiday
15 Mon | 24-Aug-2020 Sun 20-Sep-2020 Holiday
16 Tue | 25-Aug-2020 37 Mon | 21-Sep-2020
17 | Wed | 26-Aug-2020 38 Tue 22-Sep-2020
18 Thu | 27-Aug-2020 39 Wed | 23-Sep-2020
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TAE-I & II Ends

A Thu | 24-Sep-2020 59 Mon 19-Oct-2020 For 1st & 3rd
Year
4l Fri | 25-Sep-2020 60 Tue | 20-Oct-2020
TAE-II Begin For
4 Sat _%6-Sep_-.?f).20 61 Wed 21-Oct-2020 Second Year
| Sun | 27-Sep-2020 |  Holiday 62 Thu | 22-Oct-2020
43 | Mon | 28-Sep-2020 63 Fri 23- Oct-2020
44 | Tue | 29-Sep-2020 Sat | 24-Oct- -mzo  Pooja Holiday
Iae-1 Begin For Sl Py " Y
45 | Wed | 30-Sep-2020 Second Year Sun 5 Pﬂﬂjﬂ Holiday
46 | Thu | 1-Oct-2020 | 6-00t-2020 | _Pooja Holiday
Fri | 2-Oct-2 ‘Gandhi Jayanthi | 64 Tue | 27-Oct-2020
Holiday 65 Wed | 28-Oct-2020
o Holiday 66 Thu | 29-Oct-2020
47 | Mon | 5-Oct-2020 67 | Fi | 30-Oct-2020 | 1AE-IIEnd For
Second Year
48 | Tue | 6-Oct-2020 68 Sat | 31-Oct-2020
49 | Wed | 7-Oct-2020 Sun | 1-Nov-2020 Holiday
50 | Thu | 8-Oct-2020 69 Mon | 2-Nov-2020
s1 | Fri | 9-Oct2020 | VAE-IEmdsFor |0 | | 3 Nov-2020
Second Year
52 | Sat | 10-Oct-2020 71 Wed | 4-Nov-2020
Sun | 11-Oct-2020 Holiday 72 Thu | 5-Nov-2020
53 | Mon | 12-Oct-2020 73 Fri 6-Nov-2020
54 | Tue | 13-Oct-2020 74 Sat 7-Nov-2020
TAE-I &II Begin n T : _
55 | Wed | 14-Oct-2020 For First & Sun | 8-Nov-2020 Holiday
Final Year
56 | Thu | 15-Oct-2020 75 Mon | 9-Nov-2020
57 | Fri | 16-Oct-2020 76 Tue | 10-Nov-2020 | IAE —1I Begin For
1st Year
58 Sat | 17-Oct-2020 77 Wed | 11-Nov-2020
Sun | 18-Oct-2020 Holiday 78 Thu | 12-Nov-2020
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‘ Fri | 13-Nov-2020 Diwali 96 Tue 8-Dec-2020
| Sat | 14-Nov-2020 Diwali 97 | Wed | 9-Dec-2020
| Sun | 15-Nov-2020 Holiday 98 | Thu | 10-Dec-2020
| Mon | 16-Nov-2020 |  Diwali 99 | Fri | 11-Dec-2020
79 | Tue | 17-Nov-2020 _ Sat | 12-Dec-2020 | Holiday
80 | Wed | 18-Nov-2020 Sun | 13-Dec-2020 | Holiday
81 | Thu | 19-Nov-2020 100 | Mon | 14-Dec-2020
: IAE -II Ends For Model E n
82 | Fri | 20-Nov-2020 yaas¥or| 101 | Tue | 15-Dec-2020 | Model Exam End
83 | Sat | 21-Nov-2020 102 | Wed | 16-Dec-2020
| Sun | 22-Nov-2020 | Holiday | 103 | Thu | 17-Dec-2020
Model Exam
84 | Mon | 23-Nov-2020 | Begin For Final 104 Fri 18-Dec-2020
Year
85 Tue | 24-Nov-2020 105 Sat 19-Dec-2020
86 | Wed | 25-Nov-2020 Sun | 20-Dec-2020 | Holiday
Model Exam
87 | Thu | 26-Nov-2020 | End For Final Mon | 21-Dec-2020
Year 106
88 | Fri | 27-Nov-2020 107 | Tue | 22-Dec-2020
Sat | 28-Nov-2020 | Holiday 108 | Wed | 23-Dec-2020
| Sun | 29-Nov-2020 Holiday 109 | Thu | 24-Dec-2020
89 | Mon | 30-Nov-2020 Fri | 25-Dec-2020 Christmas
90 | Tue | 1-Dec-2020 Sat | 26-Dec-2020 Holiday
91 | Wed | 2-Dec-2020 Sun | 27-Dec-2020 Holiday
92 | Thu | 3-Dec-2020 110 | Mon | 28-Dec-2020
93 | Fri | 4-Dec-2020 111 Tue | 29-Dec-2020
94 Sat 5-Dec-2020 112 Wed | 30-Dec-2020
Sun | 6-Dec-2020 Holiday 113 Thu | 31-Dec-2020
Model Exam
95 Mon 7-Dec-2020 Begin For 2nd
Year
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[ ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21 EVEN SEMESTER
CWD | DAY Date e CWD | DAY Date Semester Schedule
Schedule — M |
Tue | 12-Jan-2021 | Sat. . 6-Feb-2021
Wed | 13-Jan-2021 " Sun | 7-Feb-202
| Thu | 14-Jan-2021 | Holiday-Pongal | 17 | Mon 8-Feb-2021
| Fi | 15Jan-2021 | Holiday-Pongal | 18 | Tue | 9-Fcb-2021
| Sat | 16Jan-2021 | Holiday-Pongal | 19 | Wed | 10Feb-2021
| Sun | 17-Jan-2021 Holiday 20 Thu | 11-Feb-2021
1 | Mon | 18-Jan-2021 21 Fri | 12-Feb-2021
2 | Tue | 19-Jan-2021 22 Sat | 13-Feb-2021
5 | Wed | 20-Jan-2021 Sun | 14-Feb-2021 Holiday
4 | Thu | 21-Jan-2021 23 Mon | 15-Feb-2021
s | Fi | 22-Jan-202] 24 Tue | 16-Feb-2021
6 | Sat | 23-Jan-2021 25 | Wed | 17-Feb-2021
| Sun | 24-Jan-2021 Holiday 26 Thu | 18-Feb-2021
7 | Mon | 25-Jan-2021 27 Fri | 19-Feb-2021
| Tue | 26-Jan-2021 | Republic Day Sat | 20-Feb-2021 Holiday
8 | Wed | 27-Jan-2021 Sun | 21-Feb-2021 Holiday
9 | Thu | 28-Jan-2021 28 | Mon | 22-Feb-2021
10 | Fri | 29-Jan-2021 29 Tue | 23-Feb-2021
11 Sat 30-Jan-2021 30 Wed | 24-Feb-2021
Sun | 31-Jan-2021 Holiday 31 Thu 25-Feb-2021
Mon | 1-Feb-2021 Fri | 26-Feb-2021
12 32
13 | Tue | 2-Feb-2021 33 Sat | 27-Feb-2021
14 | Wed | 3-Feb-2021 Sun 28-Feb-2021 Holiday
15 | Thu | 4-Feb-2021 34 | Mon | 1-Mar-2021
16 | Fri | 5-Feb-2021 35 Tue | 2-Mar-2021
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36 [ Wed [ 3-Mar-2021 56 | Tue | 30-Mar-2021
37 | Thu | 4-Mar-2021 57 | Wed | 31-Mar-2021
38 | Fri | 5-Mar-2021 58 | Thu | 1-Apr-2021
| Sun | 7-Mar-2021 Holiday ~Sat | 3-Apr2021 Hnn_.L
40 | Mon | 8-Mar-2021 Sun | 4-Apr-2021 Holiday
41 | Tue | 9-Mar-2021 ;‘;:3'81‘ ]3;:31;1(::: 59 | Mon | 5-Apr-2021
42 | Wed | 10-Mar-2021 60 | Tue | 6-Apr-2021
43 | Thu | 11-Mar-2021 61 | Wed | 7-Apr-2021
L 44 | Fri | 12-Mar-2021 62 Thu | 8-Apr-2021
| sat | 13-Mar-2021 Holiday 63 Fri 9-Apr-2021
- | Sun | 14-Mar-2021 Holiday 64 Sat | 10-Apr-2021
45 | Mon | 15-Mar-2021 Sun | 11-Apr-2021 Holiday
46 | Tue | 16-Mar-2021 65 | Mon | 12-Apr-2021
47 | Wed | 17-Mar-2021 zlﬁfz f;:f;i‘;rr 66 | Tue | 13-Apr-2021
48 | Thu | 18-Mar-2021 Wed | 14-Apr-2021 | Tamil New Year
| P | 19Mar2021 | Holiday 67 | Thu | 15-Apr20z1 | 152 besin for
Sat | 20-Mar-2021 |  Holiday 68 Fri | 16-Apr-2021
Sun | 21-Mar-2021 Holiday Sat | 17-Apr-2021 Holiday
49 | Mon | 22-Mar-2021 Sun | 18-Apr2021 |  Holiday
50 | Tue | 23-Mar-2021 69 | Mon | 19-Apr-2021
51 Wed | 24-Mar-2021 70 Tue 20-Apr-2021
52 | Thu | 25-Mar-2021 71 | Wed | 21-Apr-2021
53 | Fr | 26-Mar-2021 72 | Thu | 22-Apr2021
s4 | Sat | 27-Mar-2021 73 | Fri | 23-Apr2021 I‘;‘fd'ig‘l{gs‘f:"
Sun | 28-Mar-2021 Holiday 74 Sat 24-Apr-2021
55 | Mon | 29-Mar-2021 Sun | 25-Apr-2021 Jayaﬁ;?a‘:lz'h i
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75 | Mon | 26-Apr-2021 Sun | 23-May-2021 Holiday
76 | Tue | 27-Apr-2021 96 Mon | 24-May-2021
77 | Wed | 28-Apr-2021 97 Tue | 25-May-2021
78 | Thu | 29-Apr-2021 98 Wed | 26-May-2021
7_2_ Fri 30-Apr-2021 99 Thu 27-May-2021
| Sat | 1-May-2021 | MayDay- 100 | Fr | 28-May-2021
| Sun | 2-May-2021 Holiday Sun | 30-May-2021 |  Holiday
80 | Mon | 3-May-2021 102 Mon | 31-May-2021
81 Tue 4-May-2021 103 Tue 1-Jun-2021
82 | Wed | 5-May-2021 | tae-iBeginFor |50 1 g | 5 gun2021
1st Year
83 Thu 6-May-2021 105 Thu 3-Jun-2021
84 Fri 7-May-2021 106 Fn 4-Jun-2021
85 | Sar | 8:May-2021 | t::fo;zklsltlf;;: | 107 | sat | SJun2021 W°§‘k's"t’i£‘;;2‘a“
Sun | 9-May-2021 Holiday Sun 6-Jun-2021 Holiday
86 | Mon | 10-May-2021 108 Mon 7-Jun-2021
87 Tue 11-May-2021 109 Tue 8-Jun-2021
88 | Wed | 12May-2021 | MAPTRMAEOR T 410 | wed | ogun-2021
89 Thu | 13-May-2021 111 Thu 10-Jun-2021
Fn | 14-May-202]1 | Ramzan-Holiday Fri 11-Jun-2021 Holiday
Sat | 15-May-2021 |  Holiday ' Sat 12-Jun-2021 Holiday
Sun | 16-May-2021 Holiday Sun 13-Jun-2021 Hollday
90 Mon | 17-May-2021 112 Mon 14-Jun-2021
91 Tue 18-May-2021 113 Tue 15-Jun-2021
92 Wed | 19-May-2021 114 Wed 16-Jun-2021
93 Thu | 20-May-2021 115 Thu 17-Jun-2021
94 Fn 21-May-2021 116 Fn 18-Jun-2021
95 | Sat | 22-May-2021 117 | Sat | 19-Jun-2021 W"g"s“ti;‘;;tsstaff
Dr.R. VIMAL NISHANT, M.Com., M.Phil., PH.D
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Sun | 20-Jun-2021 ‘Holiday Sat | 10-Jul-2021 | Students Holiday
118 | Mon | 21-Jun-2021 Sun | 11-Jul-2021 Holiday
119 | Tue | 22-Jun-2021 133 | Mon | 12-Jul-2021
120 | Wed | 23-Jun-2021 134 Tue | 13-Jul-2021
121 | Thu | 24-Jun-2021 135 | Wed | 14-Jul-2021
122 | Fr | 25-Jun-2021 136 Thu | 15-Jul-2021

Sat | 26-Jun-2021 | Fri | 16-Jul-2021

[ Sun | 27Jun-2021 | Holiday [ [ Sat [ 17Jul2021 | i
123 | Mon | 28-Tun-2021 | 1AE-2 Beginfor Sun | 18-Jul-2021 |
1st Year i

125 | Wed | 30-Jun-2021 137 | Mon | 19-Jul-2021
126 | Thu | 1-Jul-2021 138 Tue | 20-Jul-2021
127 | Fri 2-Jul-2021 139 | Wed | 21-Jul-2021

Sat | 3-Jul-2021 Holiday 140 Thu | 22-Jul-2021

Sun |;-4-Jul-2021 |  Hoeliday 141 Fri 23-Jul-2021

IAE-2 End for ' ST .

128 | Mon | 5-Jul-2021 el N Sat 24-J_a1-..29_21 Halldxy
129 | Tue 6-Jul-2021 Sun | 25-Jul-2021 Holiday
130 | Wed | 7-Jul-2021 142 | Mon | 26-Jul-2021
131 | Thu | 8-Jul-2021 143 Tue | 27-Jul-2021
132 | Fn 9-Jul-2021 144 | Wed | 28-Jul-2021
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